
ICED & COLD DRINKS

Iced Black Coffee
Iced Latte
Milkshake
Ice Cream Shake
(with cream +50p)

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.50

Fruit Smoothie
Juice / Milk
Cans of Pop
Water

2.50
1.50
1.20
1.00

Bacon Roll

Toasted Teacake

Baked Beans on toast

Strawberry Jam on toast
American Pancakes
(add topping +50p)

Eggs on toast 

3.00

2.50

2.50

2.00

2.50

2.50

BUTTERY TOASTS
& BREAKFAST

Sandwiches

Panini

Toasties
Jacket Potato & Cheese
(Extra fillings +50p)

Various fillings available.

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.50

TASTY LUNCH
BITES

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50

Flat White
Pot of Tea
Mug of Tea
Hot Chocolate
(with cream +50p) 

2.50
2.00
1.00
2.50

Selection of syrups 50p

Veggie, vegan & gluten-free options available. 
For allergies or dietary needs, please speak to staff when ordering.

www.evi.cymru

EVI
Café at


