





Bacon Roll	3.00
Toasted Teacake	2.50
Baked Beans on toast	2.50
Strawberry Jam on toast	2.00
American Pancakes	2.50
(add topping +50p)	





Sandwiches	3.50
Panini	3.50
Toasties	3.50
Jacket Potato & Cheese (Extra fillings +50p)	4.50

Various fillings available.





Eggs on toast





COFFEE & TEA

2.50









Espresso	2.00	Flat White	2.50
Americano	2.00	Pot of Tea	2.00
Latte	2.50	Mug of Tea	1.00
Cappuccino	2.50	Hot Chocolate	2.50
Mocha	2.50	(with cream +50p)	

Selection of syrups 50p



















Iced Black Coffee	2.50	Fruit Smoothie	2.50
Iced Latte	3.00	Juice / Milk	1.50
Milkshake	3.00	Cans of Pop	1.20
Ice Cream Shake	3.50	Water	1.00
(with cream +50p)			

Veggie, vegan & gluten-free options available.

For allergies or dietary needs, please speak to staff when ordering.



